



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

REMIT TO
Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC
Dept. 970
P.O. Box 4346
Houston, TX 77210-4346

MAIN OFFICE
P.O. Box 884
Chanute, KS 66720
620/431-9210 • 1-800/467-8676
FAX 620/431-0012

INVOICE

Invoice # 236342

Invoice Date: 08/31/2010 Terms:

Page 1

W.D. SHORT OIL CO LLC
P.O. BOX 729
OXFORD KS 67115
(620)455-3576

CARSON #9
29098
08-31-10

Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total
1104S	CLASS "A" CEMENT (SALE)	250.00	13.5000	3375.00
1102	CALCIUM CHLORIDE (50#)	700.00	.7500	525.00
1118B	PREMIUM GEL / BENTONITE	470.00	.2000	94.00
1107	FLO-SEAL (25#)	62.00	2.1000	130.20

Description	Hours	Unit Price	Total
445 CEMENT PUMP (SURFACE)	1.00	725.00	725.00
445 EQUIPMENT MILEAGE (ONE WAY)	60.00	3.65	219.00
515 TON MILEAGE DELIVERY	705.00	1.20	846.00

Parts:	4124.20	Freight:	.00	Tax:	280.44	AR	6194.64
Labor:	.00	Misc:	.00	Total:	6194.64		
Sublt:	.00	Supplies:	.00	Change:	.00		

*OK-DON
CARSON #9 (New Well Exp)*

Signed _____

Date _____



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

ENTERED

TICKET NUMBER 29098

LOCATION Earlka

FOREMAN Kevin McCoy

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
CEMENT

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
8-31-10	7876	CATSON # 9	19	325	3E	Cowley
CUSTOMER W.D. Short Oil Co., LLC			Gulick Delg. Co.			
MAILING ADDRESS P.O. Box 729						
CITY OXFORD	STATE KS	ZIP CODE 67119	TRUCK # 445	DRIVER Justin	TRUCK #	DRIVER
			515	CHRIS		

JOB TYPE SURFACE 0 HOLE SIZE 12 1/4 HOLE DEPTH 315' CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 8 5/8 23" New
 CASING DEPTH 314' DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER _____
 SLURRY WEIGHT 15.2* SLURRY VOL 60 BBL WATER gal/sk 6.5 CEMENT LEFT in CASING 20'
 DISPLACEMENT 18.5 BBL DISPLACEMENT PSI _____ MIX PSI _____ RATE _____

REMARKS: Safety Meeting: Rig up to 8 5/8 casing. Break circulation w/ 10 BBL fresh water. Mixed 250 sks Class 'A' Cement w/ 3% CaCl2, 2% Gel, 1/4" floccle 1sk @ 15.2*/gal, yield 1.35. Displace w/ 18.5 BBL fresh water. Shut casing in. Good cement returns to surface = 12 BBL slurry to pit. Job complete. Rig down.

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
54015	1	PUMP CHARGE	725.00	725.00
5406	60	MILEAGE	3.65	219.00
11045	250 sks	Class 'A' Cement	13.50	3375.00
1102	700 *	CaCl2 3%	.75	525.00
1118 B	470 *	Gel 2%	.20	94.00
1107	62 *	Floccle 1/4" /sk	2.10	130.20
5407 A	11.75 Tons	60 miles Bulk Delv.	1.20	846.00
			Sub Total	5914.20
		6.8%	SALES TAX	280.44
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	6194.64

Ravin 3737

236342

AUTHORIZATION Witnessed By Ron Gulick TITLE Contractor/Gulick Delg. DATE 8-31-10

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

REMIT TO
Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC
Dept. 970
P.O. Box 4346
Houston, TX 77210-4346

MAIN OFFICE
P.O. Box 884
Chanute, KS 66720
620/431-9210 • 1-800/467-8676
FAX 620/431-0012

INVOICE

Invoice # 236488

Invoice Date: 09/13/2010 Terms:

Page 1

W.D. SHORT OIL CO LLC
P.O. BOX 729
OXFORD KS 67115
(620)455-3576

CARSON #9
29118
09-04-10

Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total
1126A	THICK SET CEMENT	140.00	17.0000	2380.00
1110A	KOL SEAL (50# BAG)	700.00	.4200	294.00
1124	50/50 POZ CEMENT MIX	275.00	9.8400	2706.00
1118B	PREMIUM GEL / BENTONITE	1400.00	.2000	280.00
1107A	PHENOSEAL (M) 40# BAG)	140.00	1.1500	161.00
1123	CITY WATER	6000.00	.0149	89.40
4159	FLOAT SHOE AFU 5 1/2"	1.00	328.0000	328.00
4130	CENTRALIZER 5 1/2"	6.00	46.0000	276.00
4104	CEMENT BASKET 5 1/2"	2.00	219.0000	438.00
4277	DV TOOL SIZE 5 1/2" (STA	1.00	3045.0000	3045.00

Description	Hours	Unit Price	Total
T-63 WATER TRANSPORT (CEMENT)	5.00	112.00	560.00
445 CEMENT PUMP	1.00	925.00	925.00
445 EQUIPMENT MILEAGE (ONE WAY)	60.00	3.65	219.00
445 CEMENT PUMP	1.00	925.00	925.00
515 TON MILEAGE DELIVERY	577.50	1.20	693.00
543 TON MILEAGE DELIVERY	577.50	1.20	693.00

Parts:	9997.40	Freight:	.00	Tax:	679.82	AR	14692.22
Labor:	.00	Misc:	.00	Total:	14692.22		
Sublt:	.00	Supplies:	.00	Change:	.00		

Signed _____

Date _____



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

ENTERED

TICKET NUMBER 29118

LOCATION EUREKA

FOREMAN Kevin McCoy

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
CEMENT

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY						
9-4-10	7876	CARSON #9	19	325	3E	Cowley						
CUSTOMER W.D. SHORT OIL Co. LLC			Gulick DR19.									
MAILING ADDRESS P.O. Box 729												
CITY OXford	STATE Ks	ZIP CODE 67119										
TRUCK #							DRIVER		TRUCK #		DRIVER	
445							Justin					
515			Chris									
543			John G.									
452 763			Jim									

JOB TYPE Longstring O HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 HOLE DEPTH 2820' K.B. CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 5 1/2 15.50"
 CASING DEPTH 2812' G.L. DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER _____
 SLURRY WEIGHT 12.7 - 13.7 SLURRY VOL 44 BBL, 80 BBL WATER gal/sk 9.0 CEMENT LEFT in CASING _____
 DISPLACEMENT 67.7 - 43.5 DISPLACEMENT PSI _____ MIX PSI _____ RATE _____

REMARKS: Safety Meeting: Stage #1 5 1/2 Set @ 2812' G.L. Stage Collar set @ 1808' Below G.L. Break
Circulation w/ 15 BBL water. Mixed 140 sks Thick Set Cement w/ 5* KoL-Seal/sk @ 13.7*/gal. Shut down.
wash out Pump & Lines. Release Flex Plug. Displace w/ 67.7 BBL water. Final Pumping Pressure 750 psi. Bump
Plug to 1250 psi. Release Pressure, Float & Plug held. Drop Trip Bomb, Open Stage Collar @ 1100 psi. Circulate
w/ mud Pump for 3 Hrs. ~ 8 BBL Cement Slurry to Pit. Stage #1 Complete.
Stage #2 Pump 10 BBL water ahead. Mixed 275 sks 50/50 Pozmix Cement w/ 6% Gel, 1/2* Pheno
Seal/sk @ 12.7*/gal. Shut down. wash out Pump & Lines. Release Closing Plug. Displace w/ 43.5 BBL
water. Final Pumping Pressure 700 psi. Close Stage Collar @ 1100 psi. Bump Plug to 1400 psi.
Release Pressure. No Flow BACK, Stage Collar Closed. 1 BBL Cement Slurry to Pit. Job Complete.
Rig down.

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5401	1	PUMP CHARGE Stage #1	925.00	925.00
5406	60	MILEAGE	3.65	219.00
1126 A	140 sks	Thick Set Cement } Stage #1	17.00	2380.00
1110 A	700*	KoL-Seal 5*/sk }	.42	294.00
5401	1	Pump Charge Stage #2	925.00	925.00
1124	275 sks	50/50 Pozmix Cement } Stage #2	9.84	2706.00
1118 B	1400*	Gel 6% }	.20	280.00
1107 A	140*	Pheno Seal 1/2*/sk }	1.15	161.00
5407 A	19.25 Tons	60 miles Bulk Delv.	1.20	1386.00
5501 C	5 Hrs	WATER TRANSPORT	112.00	560.00
1123	6000 gals	City water	14.90/1000	89.40
4159	1	5 1/2 AFU Float Shoe	328.00	328.00
4130	6	5 1/2 x 7 7/8 Centralizers	46.00	276.00
4104	2	5 1/2 Cement Baskets	219.00	438.00
4277	1	5 1/2 DV Tool (Stage Collar) w/ Plugs	3045.00	3045.00
			Sub Total	14,012.40
			SALES TAX 6.8%	679.82
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	14,692.22

Revin 3737

THANK You
M 236488

AUTHORIZATION Witnessed By Ron Gulick TITLE Contractor DATE 9-4-10

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.